
County of Santa Barbara

Legislation Text

105 Anapamu Street, Santa
Barbara

Approve and authorize Chair to execute Amendment No. 4, in the amount of $134,250, to the construction contract
with A.J. Diani Construction, Inc. (a local vendor) for construction change orders associated with the Santa Maria
Juvenile Hall/Court Expansion (Site # G20411; Project # 8614/8621), for a total contract in the amount of
$14,644,930, Fifth District.
[Enter body here.]

File #: 05-00686, Version: 1

County of Santa Barbara Printed on 7/4/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

